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**COMMERCIAL

**CULTURAL

**EDUCATIONAL

**GOVERNMENT

**INDUSTRIAL

**OTHER COMMERCIAL

**PUBLIC GATHERING

UTILITY

ABANDONED

ACCESS POINT

ACCESSORY BARN

ACCESSORY BUILDING

AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER/
COMMAND CENTER

AIRPORT TERMINAL

AMBULANCE SERVICE

AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL /
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

BANK

BOAT RAMP / DOCK

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY
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CITY / TOWN HALL

COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM

COMMERCIAL GARAGE

COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE

COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM

COURT HOUSE

CUSTOMS SERVICE

DAY CARE FACILITY

DEVELOPMENT SITE

EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY

FITNESS FACILITY

FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER

GAS STATION

GATED W/BUILDING

GATED W/O BUILDING

GOLF COURSE

GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE
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GREENHOUSE / NURSERY

GROCERY STORE

HARBOR / MARINA

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FACILITY

HAZARDOUS STORAGE FACILITY

HEALTH CLINIC

HELIPAD / HELIPORT / HELISPOT

HISTORIC SITE / POINT OF
INTEREST

HOSPITAL / MEDICAL CENTER

HOUSE OF WORSHIP

HYDROELECTRIC FACILITY

ICE ARENA

INSTITUTIONAL RESIDENCE /
DORM / BARRACKS

LANDFILL

LAW ENFORCEMENT

LIBRARY

LODGING B&B / HOTEL / MOTEL /
INN

LOOKOUT TOWER

LUMBER MILL / SAW MILL

MANUFACTURING FACILITY

MOBILE HOME

MORGUE

MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING

MUSEUM

NATIONAL GUARD /

NUCLEAR FACILITY

NURSING HOME / LONG TERM
CARE

OFFICE BUILDING
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OIL/ GAS FACILITY

OTHER

OTHER RESIDENTIAL

OUTPATIENT CLINIC

PARK AND RIDE / COMMUTER

PHARMACY

PICNIC AREA

POST OFFICE

PRISON / CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

PRIVATE AND EXPRESS SHIPPING
FACILITY

PSAP

PUBLIC BEACH

PUBLIC TELEPHONE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY INTAKE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

PUMP STATION

RACE TRACK / DRAGSTRIP

RAILROAD STATION

RESIDENTIAL FARM

REST STOP / ROADSIDE PARK

RESTAURANT

RETAIL FACILITY

RV HOOKUP

SCHOOLK /12

SEASONAL HOME

SHOOTING RANGE

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SKI AREA / ALPINE
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SOLAR FACILITY

SPORTS ARENA/

STATE CAPITOL

STATE GARAGE

STATE GOVERNMENT FACILITY

STATE PARK

STORAGE UNITS

SUBSTATION

SUGARHOUSE

TEMPORARY STRUCTURE

TOWN GARAGE

TOWN OFFICE

TRAILHEAD

TRANSFER STATION

UNKNOWN

US FOREST FACILITY

US GOVERNMENT FACILITY

UTILITY POLE W/PHONE

VETERINARY HOSPITAL / CLINIC

VISITOR / INFORMATION CENTER

WAREHOUSE

WASTE / BIOMASS FACILITY

WASTEWATER TREATMENT
PLANT

WATER TANK

WATER TOWER

WIND FACILITY / WIND TOWER

YOUTH CAMP



Legend

Roads

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access
National Forest Highway
State Forest Highway

Proposed
Rivers

Driveways

Hydrants
| Drafting Site
a Dry Hydrant
Municipal Hydrant
ﬂﬁl Pressurized Hydrant

Private Hydrant

Townline

Emergency Service Zones

=

FootPrints Addressing Error
Airport Orange - Duplicated Addressed Building
Solar Field Yellow - Unnumbered Building

2

Alpine Trail Easiest
Alpine Trail Intermediate
Alpine Trail Advanced
Alpine Trail Expert
Alpine Glade Marked
Alpine Glade Not Marked
Building

Farm

Golf Course

Quarry

Park

Shopping Center
Stadium/Arena

Other



ROAD NAME
ABIGAIL RD
ACADEMY RD
APPALACHIAN TRL
BARBARA LEE LN
BEAVER MEADOW RD
BIRCHHILLLN
BLOOD HILL RD
BOB WHITE LN
BOWEN RD
BRADLEY HILLRD
BRAGG HILLRD
BRAMBLE LN
BRIGHAM HILL RD
BROOKSIDE DR
BROWN SCHOOLHOUSE RD
BULLOCK RD
BURTON WOODS RD
BUTTERNUT RD
CAMPBELL FLATS RD
CARPENTER ST
CHAPEL HILLRD
CHURCH ST

CLIFF ST
COSSINGHAM RD
CROSSING LN
DELTADR

DOC HARDY LN
DORRANCE DR
DOUGLAS HL
DOUGLAS LN
DOUGLAS RD
DOUGLAS RDG
DREWRY LN
DUTTON HL

EAGLE LN

ELM ST

FALCONLN
FARRELL FARM RD
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5

18

4,8
3,6,7,14,15,18,19,20,22,23
3

15,16

7

9

4,8,15
7,14,18,19,22
3
14,15,20
22,23

14

16
13,14,17
16
5,9,11,25
23

3,6,7
38,22,23
22,23

18

19

17

4

23

8

8

8,15

8

11,12
18,19,22
21
19,22,23,24
20,21
10,16

NORWICH Road Name Index

ROAD NAME
FIREHOUSE LN
FOUR WHEEL DR
FRENCH FARM RD
GLEN RIDGE RD
GODDARD RD
GOODELLRD
GOODRICH FOUR CORNERS
RD

HAPPY HILL RD
HAST CHARM WAY
HAWK PINE RD
HAZEN ST
HEMLOCK RD
HERITAGE LN
HEYL TRL
HICKORY RDG
HILLSIDE RD
HOGBACKRD
HOPSON LN
HOPSON RD
HUNTLEY ST
ILLSLEY RD
INTERSTATE91 N

INTERSTATE 91 N ENTRANCE
EXIT
INTERSTATE 91 S

INTERSTATE 91 S ENTRANCE
EXIT

JONES CIR

JOSHUARD

KATE WALLACE RD
KENDALL STATION RD
KERWIN HILL RD

KOCH RD

LADEAU RD

LARY LN

PAGE(S)
23

22

22

20

18

11
9,15,16,19

18

20,22
20,21,22
22,23
11,12
22,23
18,19
19,26

22
5,9,11,27
24
22,23,24
20,22,23
17
9,10,11,12,15,16,19,21,22,24,26,
27

48

9,10,11,12,15,16,19,21,22,24,26,
27
24

22,23
18
6,7
11
2,4,5
20

4

23

ROAD NAME
LEDYARD LN
LEWISTON HILLRD
LOVELAND RD
MAIN ST

MAPLE HILL RD
MCKENNA RD
MEETINGHOUSE RD
MELVIEW RDG
MIDDLE RD

MILL RD
MITCHELL BROOK RD
MONTSHIRE RD
MOORE LN
MOUNT TABOR RD
MYSTIC DR
NEEDHAM RD
NEW BOSTON RD
NEWTON LN
NORFORD LAKE RD
NORWICH MDWS
OAKRDG
OLCOTTRD

OLD BRIDGE RD
OLD COACH RD
OLD FARMRD

OLD ORCHARD LN
OVERLOOKDR
OWL CREEKLN
PARTRIDGE HL
PATTERSON RD
PATTRELL RD
PENNY LN
PIERCELN

PINE TREE RD
PODUNKRD
POWERS RD
RIDGEWOOD HL
RIVER EDGE LN

PAGE(S)
24

24

19
20,22,23,48
15,21
24

4

19

5,9

24

6

24

20

4

15,16
4,7,8
1,4,8,15
9,18,25
2,4

24

16

15

11

15

8,15

7

20

15

20

5,9
5,8,9
21

15

22
1,13,17
4,5,8

6

11




ROAD NAME

RIVER RD
ROCKLEDGE LN
ROUTE 132
RUELLARD
SARGENT ST
SHILOH LN
SIMPSON RD
SPRING POND RD
SPURLN
STAGECOACH RD
STARLAKE LN
STEVENS RD
STICKNEY RD
STOWELL RD

SUE SPAULDING RD
SUGARHOUSE RD
SUGARTOP RD

SUN LION DR
SUNDBACKLN
TIGERTOWN RD
TILDEN HILL RD
TOMAHAWK LN
TOWN FARM RD
TOWN HWY 51
TOWN HWY 59
TRUMBULL LN
TUCKER HILL RD
TURNPIKE RD

U TURN

UNION VILLAGE RD
UPPER LOVELAND RD
UPPER PASTURE RD
UPPER TURNPIKE RD
USROUTES N
USROUTES S
WALLACE FARM RD
WALLACE RD
WATERMAN HILL RD

PAGE(S)
19,24

1

59,11

6

20,22

9

22

22,24

22

3,7

10

12

11

2

13

3,6

3,18
15,20

8
1,6,13,17
14,15

24

9,16

13

18,19

23

6,7,13
1,3,7,8,15,20
19,24
5,8,9,15,20
19,21

15
1,4,7,8
9,10,11,12,15,16,19
10,24,26
6

17

9,11

NORWICH Road Name Index

ROAD NAME
WIGHT CEMETERY RD
WILLEY HILL RD

PAGE(S)
5
15,20,21
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